
Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Appellate Referee

11 items

11 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-002645  Judge: JAN PRESLAR Courtroom: D Friday, January 16, 2026 10:30 AM

Parties: COTERRA ENERGY OPERATING CO (Applicant) Legal: S6 T8N R10W Caddo (*) Attorney: BARNES, GRAYSON

Text: Mewbourne's exceptions to ALJ's rec. on M/Reopen Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | TUA

CD2025-002645  Judge: JAN PRESLAR Courtroom: D Friday, January 16, 2026 10:30 AM

Parties: COTERRA ENERGY OPERATING CO (Applicant) Legal: S6 T8N R10W Caddo (*) Attorney: BARNES, GRAYSON

Text: Applicant's exceptions to ALJ's Recommendation on M/ Vacate or Stay Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOW

CD2025-003661  Judge: JAN PRESLAR Courtroom: D Friday, January 16, 2026 10:30 AM

Parties: COTERRA ENERGY OPERATING CO (Applicant) Legal: S6 T8N R10W Caddo Attorney: BARNES, GRAYSON

Text: Mewbourne's exceptions to ALJ's rec. on M/Reopen Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Prior Order/Permit - Clarify/Confirm/Determine   Relief Sought: Confirmation of Order NO. 752098 - Increased Density Order

Result: RO | TUA

Page 1 of 4
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Appellate Referee

11 items

11 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003662  Judge: JAN PRESLAR Courtroom: D Friday, January 16, 2026 10:30 AM

Parties: COTERRA ENERGY OPERATING CO (Applicant) Legal: S6 T8N R10W Caddo Attorney: BARNES, GRAYSON

Text: Mewbourne's exceptions to ALJ's rec. on M/Reopen Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Allowables   Relief Sought: Separate Allowable

Result: RO | TUA

CD2025-003663  Judge: JAN PRESLAR Courtroom: D Friday, January 16, 2026 10:30 AM

Parties: COTERRA ENERGY OPERATING CO (Applicant) Legal: S7 T8N R10W Caddo Attorney: BARNES, GRAYSON

Text: Mewbourne's exceptions to ALJ's rec. on M/Reopen Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Prior Order/Permit - Clarify/Confirm/Determine   Relief Sought: Confirmation of Order No. 752097 - Increased Density Order

Result: RO | TUA

CD2025-003664  Judge: JAN PRESLAR Courtroom: D Friday, January 16, 2026 10:30 AM

Parties: COTERRA ENERGY OPERATING CO (Applicant) Legal: S7 T8N R10W Caddo Attorney: BARNES, GRAYSON

Text: Mewbourne's exceptions to ALJ's rec. on M/Reopen Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Allowables   Relief Sought: Separate Allowable

Result: RO | TUA

Page 2 of 4
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16155635461
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16155635461
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16155635461
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16155635461
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16155635461
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16155635461
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16155635461
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16155635461
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16155635461


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Appellate Referee

11 items

11 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003693  Judge: JAN PRESLAR Courtroom: D Friday, January 16, 2026 1:30 PM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S26 T9N R11W Caddo Attorney: HUFFMAN, WILLIAM H

Text: Coterra's exceptions to ALJ's rec. on M/Dismiss Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | TUA

CD2025-003694  Judge: JAN PRESLAR Courtroom: D Friday, January 16, 2026 1:30 PM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S35 T9N R11W Caddo Attorney: HUFFMAN, WILLIAM H

Text: Coterra's exceptions to ALJ's rec. on M/Dismiss Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | TUA

CD2025-003695  Judge: JAN PRESLAR Courtroom: D Friday, January 16, 2026 1:30 PM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S35 T9N R11W Caddo (*) Attorney: HUFFMAN, WILLIAM H

Text: Mewbourne's exceptions to ALJ's rec. on M/Dismiss Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | TUA

Page 3 of 4
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Appellate Referee

11 items

11 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003696  Judge: JAN PRESLAR Courtroom: D Friday, January 16, 2026 1:30 PM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S35 T9N R11W Caddo (*) Attorney: HUFFMAN, WILLIAM H

Text: Mewbourne's exceptions to ALJ's rec. on M/Dismiss Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | TUA

CD2025-002211  Judge: JAN PRESLAR Courtroom: D Friday, January 16, 2026 3:00 PM

Parties: ENTERPRISE ENERGY EXPLORATION INC (Applicant) Legal: S14 T22N R5E Pawnee Attorney: HUFFMAN, WILLIAM H

Text:  Exceptions to the Report of the ALJ-Enterprise Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Prior Order/Permit - Clarify/Confirm/Determine   Relief Sought: Confirm Operator of the Armstrong #1, Formerly Crosby #1 Well

Result: RO | TUA

Page 4 of 4
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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